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NOTE-  

 

  School timings of grade XIIA during Preboard-1 examination will be-  
9:00 am to 12:30 pm. (for onfooters) and 9:00 am. to 1:00 pm. (for bus users)                 

from 02.12.2024 onwards. 
 

 P.T.M. will be on 28th December ( Saturday). 

 

PRACTICAL 

Date Day Subject 

25.11.24 Monday Physics 

26.11.24 Tuesday Math/English ASL 

27.11.24 Wednesday Chemistry 

28.11.24 Thursday IP/P.Ed/Banking/Yoga 

29.11.24 Friday Bio/C.Art 

THEORY 

Date Day Subject Syllabus 

2.12.24 Monday Physics Complete Syllabus 

4.12.24 Wednesday English Complete Syllabus 

6.12.24 Friday IP Complete Syllabus 

P.Ed Complete Syllabus  

9.12.24 Monday Chemistry   Complete syllabus  

12.12.24 Thursday Bio Complete Syllabus 

13.12.24 Friday C.Art Complete Syllabus 

16.12.24 Monday Math Complete Syllabus  


